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JIM IATTA, FARM BUREAU
ROBERT C. LOONEY
MARBLETON INN

MATTHEW BENDER

MEMORTAL, HOSPITAL
MIKE'S BUSINESS MACHINES
THE MILLS COMPANY

MUSIC BOOSTERS

NATTIONAL MAINT. SUPPLY
SALLY NICHOLS

PACIFIC HIDE & FUR DEPOT
PINEDALE AUTO SUPPLY
PINEDALE AUTO SUPPLY
PINEDALE ROUNDUP
PINEDALE ROUNDUP

| PITNEY BOWES

PREFERRED BUSINESS MACH.
READY OFFICE SUPPLY
ROCKY MOUNTAIN TRUE VALUE
SAFEGUARD BUSINESS MACH.
SARGENT SOWELL, INC.
SELECTRONICS

SNOW KING ELECTRIC
STOCKMANS RESTAURANT
SUBLETTE COMMUNICATIONS
| SUNRIDGE SERVICE

TRANS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY
UTAH POWER & LIGHT
WALT'S PLUMBING & HEAT
W B SANDERS COMPANY
HAZEL WERNER

WESTERN UTILITY CO.
WYOMING MACHINERY CO.
WYOMING STATE BAR
ZUMBRENNEN TIRE INC.

THE LEARNING CENTER
WYOMING TELEPHONE CO.

NAME

ALMQUIST, JANICE KATHLEEN
BALDWIN, DUANE EDWARD
BOLINGER, JOSEPH ROY
BROWN, DENISE J.

BUCHO, KATHERINE
CARPENDER, KAREN P.
CHEENEY, CAROL A.
CRAMER, WILLIAM W.
CROW, RUSSELL A.

ELY, RICHARD P.

FEAR, MARY KAY

GOLDEN, CHARLES A. JR.
GROVER, LUANN

HANSON, ROBERT J.
HILTBRUNER, CURTIS L.
HUSTON, JACK L.
JACKSON, BARBARA JOAN
JENSE, ROXANNA M.

KAPE, RICHARD WILLIAM
KOCH, ELVIN L.

KUNDERT, TAMMERA L.
LOONEY, CHARLES ROBERT
MAC GILL, DAVID PAUL
MARINCIC, ERIC ALAN
MOGINNIS, MICHAEL JOHN
MOGUIRE, PATRICK ANDREW
MONTGOMERY, JANET LOUISE
NEELY, RUTH L.

O'NEAL, ANDREW MICHAEL
PICERNO, KAY LYNN
ROBINSON, JERRY H.
RULAND, HENRY WALIACE JR.
SIMMONS, RUSSELL H.

SMITH, DAVID DEWAYNE
STEELE, WAYNE F.

SUTHERLAND, ROBERT ERLE
TULLIS, RANDALL F.

‘TVERNER, HAZEL

FUND

JUSTICE CT-CRAMER
AREA V CO-ORDINATOR
GENERAL
DISTRICT COURT
COUNTY HEALTH
JUSTICE CT-BALL
COUNTY CLERK
GENERAL

CTHOUSE & JAIL
COUNTY HEALTH
LAW ENFORCEMENT
LAW ENFORCEMENT
ROAD & BRIDGE
COUNTY HEALTH
GENERAL
GENERAL
VARIOUS

JUSTICE CT-BALL
VARIOUS

JUSTICE CT-BALL
LAW ENFORCEMENT
ZONING

CTHOUSE & JAIL

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

LAW ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL

ROAD & BRIDGE
VARIOUS

ROAD & BRIDGE
COUNTY HEALTH
GENERAL

CTHOUSE & JAIL
SANITRY LANDFILL
COUNTY ATTORNEY
ROAD & BRIDGE
REVENUE SHARING
REVENUE SHARING

DEPARTMENT PAYROLL APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

DEPARTMENT

SHERTFF

COUNTY ATTORNEY
COURTHOUSE & JAIL
COURTHOUSE & JATIL
TREASURER

COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
JUSTICE COURT
ROAD & BRIDGE
SHERTFF

JUSTICE COURT
ROAD &-BRIDGE
COUNTY EXTENSION
SHERTFF

SHERTFF

SHERTFF

COUNTY ATTORNEY
TREASURER

ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
COUNTY ATTORNEY
AREA V COORDINATOR
ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
PLANNING & ZONING
JUSTICE COURT
ROAD & BRIDGE
JUSTICE COURT
SHERTFF

SHERIFF

SHERTFF

SHERTFF

ROAD & BRIDGE
COURTHOUSE & JAIL
WATER COMMISSIONER
ASSESSOR

AMOUNT

5207
65.93
60.40
166.86
150.00
11.8.20
410.00
10.00
75.00
1917
239:97
109.06
50.65
32.00
50.90
858.00
448.51
55.00
257.24
299710
635.51
50.00
20.00
52.58
240.04
37.98
10.50
2430.07
91.38
44.95
498.68
1435.41
13477.88
130.00
69335
2500.00
249.63

AMOUNT

1429.94
1339.89
1447.18
892.32
1014.94
1332.41
864.14
80925
1066.85
1270.34
925.66
1398.52
807.18
1371.82
1528525
1420.81
971.41
899.78
1445.89
1107.80
673.38
1188.27
138139
1417.53
1870.19
1358.79
1615.32
826.55
1234.39
90516
1306.56
1392.42

1418.06
946.55

1637.78
1160.86
1334.01
1693.38

NAME

LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC.
THE MARINER BLDG.
MARTIN STATIONERS
STELLA MCKINSTRY

MID AMERICAN RESEARCH
THE MILLS COMPANY
MONSEN ENGINEERING
NATIONAL INFORMATION
DAVID NEHER

OFFICE OF THE ATTY GEN.
ERIC PETERSON
PINEDALE DRUG

PINEDALE OFFICE SUPPLY
PINEDALE ROUNDUP
PINEDALE SINCLATR
PLATEAU SUPPLY

R D ENTERPRISE

RICOH CORPORATION
ROOKIES LODGE, INC.

SAFEGUARD BUSINESS MACH.

SECURITY EQUIPMENT
SHORT STOP

STOCKMANS RESTAURANT
STOWAWAY STORAGE
SUBLETTE COMMUNICATIONS
SURVEYOR SCHERBEL, IRD.
RANDALI TULLIS

UTAH WYOMING FREIGHT
SHARON WARD

ANNTE WEBER, R.N.

WEST PUBLISHING CO.
WESTERN UNION TELEGRAPH
WYOMING TELEPHONE CO.
WYOMING WORKERS COMP
ALEXANDER ANSWERING
SPILIMAN DATA SYSTEMS

NAME

AMOS, KURT C.
BALL, JANA L.

BOUSMAN, FLOYD E.
BRYSON, HAROLD GENE
BUCKALLEW, CLIFFORD M.
CATON, CATHERINE L.
COLE, RALPH V.

CROW, JOHN V.

DUNNING, KATHERINE M.
ERICKSON, JOHN
FREEMAN, FRED A JR.
GRIGGS, RHONDA L.
HAEHN, MISTY J.
HARKNESS, EILEEN AGNES
HINES, JAMES L.
ILIOWAY, LUCINDA K.
JACKSON, WILLIAM H.
JOHNSTON, GORDON R.
KAWA, ERNEST W.
KUNARD, NYLIA
LANKFORD, MARY L.
MONTGOMERY, ANN M.
MALKOWSKI, JAMES WALTER
MCCLATIN, MICHAEL DENA
MOGUIRE, DOROTHY B.
MERCHANT, LAVONE
NEELY, ELLEN L.
NICHOLS, SALLY
PENTON, DIANE
REISING, JEFFREY J.
ROGERS, NELLIE P.
SCHOOLEY, DONALD RAY
SLATTER, WILLIAM PAUL
SNOW, GEORGE L.
STIGALL, RICKEY G.
TOMASSI, LOUIE
WALKER, KATHRYN LYNN
YAKE, ILOIS J.

'There being no further business, the meeting was adjourned.
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

iAJTEST:

is'J. Yak&, Sublette County Clerk

SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING

FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE
JUSTICE CT-CRAMER
COUNTY ATTY
COUNTY EXTENSION
CTHOUSE & JAIL
COUNTY ASSESSOR
ZONING

COUNTY ATTY
YOUTH PROJECTS
LAW ENFORCEMENT
CTY EXTENSION
COUNTY HEALTH
VARIOUS

SANITARY LANDFILL
GENERAL

EOAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
COUNTY EXTENSION
ROAD & BRIDGE
JUSTICE CT-CRAMER
LAW ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL

ZONING

COUNTY HEALTH
GENERAL

COUNTY ENGINEER

WATER COMMISSIONER

ROAD & BRIDGE
COUNTY HEALTH
COUNTY HEALTH
DISTRICT COURT
GENERAL

VARIOUS
GENERAL
REVENUE SHARING
REVENUE SHARING

DEPARTMENT

SHERTFF

JUSTICE OF PEACE
COMMISSIONER
SHERTFF

ROAD & BRIDGE
CLERK OF COURT
GENERAL

COUNTY ATTORNEY
TREASURER
SHERTIFF

SHERTFF

YOUTH SERVICES
PLANNING & ZONING
SHERTFF

ROAD & BRIDGE
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY ATTORNEY
COMMISSTIONER
SHERTFF
TREASURER
PLANNING & ZONING

ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
COUNTY CLERK
SHERTFF

CLERK OF COURT
HEALTH
ASSESSOR

ROAD & BRIDGE
ASSESSOR
SHERIFF

SHERTFF
SHERIFF

SHERIFF

COMMISSTIONER
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK

LA ke

AMOUNT

236.50
29.20
99-.89

414.55

238.74
32.00
57..97
51.00
75.00

2500.00

290.08
26.34

476.72

466.40
39.89

3900.00
26.64

23100

146.63

169.14

320.95

100.07
50,32
40.00

849.70

4032.75
9.06
79.85
52.44

134.81

22 15

11250

1248.17
1107.74
Oile23
54088.00

AMOUNT

1474.94
826.17
246.17

1435.68

1354.25
849.43
362.84
325.00

1057.39

1498.87
Sod 1)
579.70

1360.84
859.54

1424.76
436.12

2501.43
237461
959.94

1633 .77

1008.45
229.47

1314.55

1445.89

1043.39

1148.08

1772-38

791.74

799510

1070.58
285.37

1409.17

1778.58
1404.19

1429.04
260.49
836.43

1688.17

Gordon R. Johnsto i

airman




